
1
MON Pf 寺島 優樹

16
TUE Pf 福本 純也

2
TUE Pf 岩崎 千春

17
WED Pf 森田 英介

3
WED Pf 福井 ともみ

18
THU Pf 小畑 智史

4
THU Pf 保坂 修平

19
FRI Vo 国貞 雅子

5
FRI Pf 大橋 祐子

20
SAT Cl_Pf 森永 康夫

6
SAT Cl_Pf 加島 千香子

21
SUN Cl_Pf 植野 愛

7
SUN Pf 高浜 和英

22
MON Pf 浅川 太平

8
MON Pf 柳 隼一

23
TUE Pf 高浜 和英

9
TUE Pf 森田 英介

24
WED Pf 金子 雄太

10
WED Pf 雨宮 彩葉

25
THU Pf 外山 安樹子

11
THU Pf 中村 力哉

26
FRI Pf 浅川 太平

12
FRI Vo 国貞 雅子

27
SAT Cl_Pf 滝本 紘子

13
SAT Cl_Pf 森永 康夫

28
SUN Cl_Pf 加島 千香子

14
SUN Cl_Sax 千葉 一喜

29
MON Pf 楠 直孝

15
MON Cl_Ob 川崎 芳江

30
TUE Pf 廣瀬 みちる

31
WED Pf 八木 隆幸
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1
THU Pf 中村 力哉

16
FRI Pf 岩崎 千春

2
FRI Pf 廣瀬 みちる

17
SAT

Cl_Sax千葉 一喜
Pf 森永康夫

3
SAT

Cl_Fl大岡三佐子
Pf 滝本紘子

18
SUN Cl_Pf 植野 愛

4
SUN Cl_Pf 加島 千香子

19
MON Pf 福本 純也

5
MON Pf 八木 隆幸

20
TUE Pf 楠 直孝

6
TUE Pf 寺島 優樹

21
WED Pf 金子 雄太

7
WED Pf 福本 純也

22
THU Pf 柳 隼一

8
THU Vo EMiKO VOiCE

23
FRI Pf 森田 英介

9
FRI Pf 外山 安樹子

24
SAT Cl_Pf 滝本 紘子

10
SAT Cl_Pf 加島 千香子

25
SUN Cl_Ob 川崎 芳江

11
SUN Cl_Pf 森永 康夫

26
MON Pf 山野 友佳子

12
MON Cl_Pf 植野 愛

27
TUE Pf 大橋 祐子

13
TUE Pf 浅川 太平

28
WED Pf 保坂 修平

14
WED Pf 福井 ともみ

29
THU Pf 高浜 和英

15
THU Pf 小畑 智史

30
FRI Vo 国貞 雅子

31
SAT Cl_Pf 森永 康夫

LIVE SCHEDULE
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俺の割烹 銀座本店

2019.8

中央区銀座8-8-17

伊勢萬ビル1階
03-6280-6948
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